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Jake Warner unleashes fury on the 4th tee during the annual
ESQY golf outing at Briarwood Golf Club. A new venue, but the
same questionable golf and delicious grilled steak dinner
afterwards.
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Our Next Function - Engineering Night at the Revs
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Annual Engineering Night at the Revs!

Monday, June 18, 2018

Come on out to the ballpark on June 18th to enjoy what is
sure to be a good game and to help celebrate York’s rich
engineering heritage. Highlights will include the on-field
presentation of scholarship checks to some of York’s
brightest engineering students, demonstrations by local
colleges, giveaways, and much more.

Tickets are available at the gate.
Please also note that corporate member companies are
entitled to (2) tickets to join the scholarship festivities in the
White Rose Room.

RSVP to Jon Seitz at jseitz@consulttrg.com
by Noon on Monday, June 11th

Engineer in a baseball uniform I]g
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HAVEA GREAT SUMMER!

2017/2018 Board of Directors

PRESIDENT ... e s James Gleba, P.E.

Phone: 747-5200, E-mail: jgleba@leachwallace.com
DIRECTOR. ..ot s enenneas Andrew Zmoda, P.G., P.E.

Phone: 318-5451, E-mail: azmoda@mragta.com
DIRECTOR. ..ot e ren e eas John Yankowski, Jr.

Phone: 849-0117, E-mail: jyank@nisource.com
DIRECTOR......ciiiiiiiiirrrr e Jan L. Wagner

Phone: 741-8338, E-mail: jwagner@rkinsley.com
DIRECTOR. ..ottt v s e eas James B. Norton, P.E.

Phone: 840-2219, E-mail: jnorton@waltonco.com
DIRECTOR......ciiiiiiiiiii e eennaeas Jon A. Seitz, P.E.

Phone: 846-4660, E-mail: jseitz@consulttrg.com
DIRECTOR.. ... Larry Moore, P.E.

Phone: 606-9655, E-mail: Imoorepe@comcast.net
DIRECTOR.....cuiiiiiiiiirrrr e Joanne Wilkes

Phone: 815-1733, E-mail: jwilkes@ycp.edu
DIRECTOR......ciiiiiiiriii e erenaeas Nikolaus Fritz, EIT

Phone: 845-1639, E-mail: nfritz@ib-abel.com




Our Corporate Members
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Meeting Dates

September 18, 2017

Program: York Academy Charter School presentation
Joint meeting with PSPE

Time: 5:15

Dinner to follow at Coomb’s Tavern

October 23, 2017

Program: Tour of JLS Automation
Time: 5:15

Dinner to follow at The First Post

December 4, 2017

Program: Elsner Engineering Works
Joint meeting with PSPE

Dinner to follow at The Olive Garden

anuary 20, 2018
Program: Annual Oyster Feast
Time: Noon
Location: York Water Company Employee Center

land planning
landscape architecture
civil engineering

EES

ASSOCIATES

February 19, 2018
Program: Joint meeting with PSPE
Presentation on TechFire 225

March 19, 2018

Program: Tour/presentation of |. B. Abel
Time: 5:15

Dinner to follow

April 16, 2018
Program: Tout of Perdue
Time: 5:30

Dinner to follow

June 4, 2018

Place: Briarwood Golf Course

Time: Noon shotgun

Program: Annual Golf Outing and Steak Cookout

June, 18 2018
Engineering Night at the Revs !

The Engineering Society

of York
P.O. Box 1095
York, PA 17405 Lo
Society Website Newsletter Editor - Jim Norton

Comments and ideas welcome.

WWW.TESOY.ORG



